
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

4 

26 

14 

34 

77 

444 

154 

32 

158 

71 

54 

09 

92 

999 

223 

20 

10 

99 

98 

22 

312 

63 

25 

Name 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Daniel BLIN 

Theo CLERC 

Loris MAJCAN 

Vojtech SCHWARZ 

Danilo DIGIORGIO 

Ivan VIŠAK 

Patrik STACHURA 

Patrik CARDA 

Hristian BUZALKOVSKI 

Turgut DURUKAN 

Mirko GRASSI 

Krystian NAWOJSKI 

Dominik BUTERIN 

Marko MANDIĆ 

Ionel PASCOTA 

Srđan GAVRILOVIĆ 

Nemanja PAUNOVIĆ 

Antonio ČIKO 

Mihajlo ŽIVANOVIĆ 

Živorad MILADINOVIĆ 

Vojin PANTOVIĆ 

Stefan VESIĆ 

Nat 

CRO 

POL 

SUI 

CRO 

CZE 

ITA 

CRO 

CZE 

CZE 

MKD 

TUR 

ITA 

POL 

CRO 

SRB 

ROM 

SRB 

SRB 

CRO 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

FMN 

HMS 

PZM 

FMS 

HMS 

ACCR 

HMS 

HMS 

SMF 

ACCR 

MFNM 

TMF 

HMS 

PZM 

HMS 

AMSS 

FRM 

AMSS 

AMSS 

HMS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

Team 

FerQuest-Unior Racing team 

AF Motors 

Team Clerc Metal 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

Motorsport Schwarz Racing Team 

MK Matulji Racing 

MK Križevci 

SB Racing Team 

Motolife Racing 

MK Seventy One Team 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

MK Križevci 

GT3 Poland Motorsport 

MK Kvarner 

MSU TRB Vidra Team 

Pascota Racing 

Spark Team Serbia 

Spark Team Serbia 

URPMS Sokol Požega 

AMK Dijamant 

AMKK Zlatibor 

AMKK Zlatibor 

Spark Team Serbia 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Tyres 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Bridgestone 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Best Tm 

1:28.954 

1:31.073 

1:32.568 

1:33.038 

1:33.414 

1:33.778 

1:34.049 

1:34.101 

1:34.901 

1:35.325 

1:35.359 

1:36.242 

1:36.621 

1:37.101 

1:37.422 

1:38.371 

1:38.742 

1:39.410 

1:40.755 

1:41.372 

1:45.891 

1:46.432 

1:51.341 

Diff 

2.119 

3.614 

4.084 

4.460 

4.824 

5.095 

5.147 

5.947 

6.371 

6.405 

7.288 

7.667 

8.147 

8.468 

9.417 

9.788 

10.456 

11.801 

12.418 

16.937 

17.478 

22.387 

Sorted on best lap time
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6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

p11 

(444) Danilo DIGIORGIO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(154) Ivan VIŠAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(32) Patrik STACHURA 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

(158) Patrik CARDA 

p1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

8 

p9 

(71) Hristian BUZALKOVSKI 

1:36.407 

1:36.153 

1:36.116 

1:33.414 

1:33.442 

1:52.251 

1:38.006 

1:36.135 

1:35.135 

1:34.467 

1:34.052 

1:34.235 

1:34.506 

1:33.778 

1:42.292 

1:39.395 

1:36.666 

1:34.748 

1:34.401 

1:34.162 

1:34.049 

1:34.493 

1:34.079 

1:50.434 

1:35.538 

1:34.291 

1:34.786 

1:42.578 

2:44.438 

1:34.101 

1:42.316 

2:41.210 

1:45.634 

2:22.261 

1:34.901 

1:37.609 

1:44.357 

2:51.605 

1:48.858 

+2.993 

+2.739 

+2.702 

+0.028 

+18.837 

+4.228 

+2.357 

+1.357 

+0.689 

+0.274 

+0.457 

+0.728 

+8.514 

+5.346 

+2.617 

+0.699 

+0.352 

+0.113 

+0.444 

+0.030 

+16.385 

+1.489 

+0.242 

+0.685 

+8.477 

+1:10.337 

+7.415 

+1:06.309 

+10.733 

+47.360 

+2.708 

+9.456 

+1:16.704 

+13.957 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(54) Turgut DURUKAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(09) Mirko GRASSI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(92) Krystian NAWOJSKI 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(999) Dominik BUTERIN 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

p5 

(223) Marko MANDIĆ 

1 

2 

1:39.294 

1:36.519 

1:35.949 

1:35.539 

1:35.325 

1:43.581 

1:39.036 

1:36.763 

1:36.618 

1:35.545 

1:35.359 

1:37.111 

1:35.436 

1:35.907 

1:35.487 

1:35.713 

1:36.498 

1:39.530 

1:38.760 

1:38.011 

1:36.934 

1:36.242 

1:36.930 

1:47.182 

1:38.058 

1:38.672 

1:41.950 

2:32.365 

1:38.322 

1:38.189 

1:36.621 

1:49.549 

1:37.923 

1:37.258 

1:37.101 

1:40.451 

3:41.443 

1:38.434 

1:39.205 

+3.969 

+1.194 

+0.624 

+0.214 

+8.256 

+3.677 

+1.404 

+1.259 

+0.186 

+1.752 

+0.077 

+0.548 

+0.128 

+0.354 

+1.139 

+3.288 

+2.518 

+1.769 

+0.692 

+0.688 

+10.940 

+1.437 

+2.051 

+5.329 

+55.744 

+1.701 

+1.568 

+12.928 

+0.822 

+0.157 

+3.350 

+2:04.342 

+1.012 

+1.783 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(20) Ionel PASCOTA 

p1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(10) Srđan GAVRILOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(99) Nemanja PAUNOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(98) Antonio ČIKO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(22) Mihajlo ŽIVANOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1:39.013 

1:44.992 

2:35.317 

1:40.196 

1:38.866 

1:38.582 

1:37.422 

1:38.632 

1:39.683 

3:50.178 

2:20.967 

1:46.350 

1:49.417 

1:59.586 

1:49.878 

1:38.371 

1:51.676 

1:38.742 

1:40.138 

1:39.964 

1:41.527 

1:54.602 

1:40.213 

1:40.515 

1:42.722 

1:39.410 

1:40.257 

1:55.843 

2:13.307 

1:40.881 

1:42.248 

1:40.755 

1:41.845 

1:41.470 

1:53.360 

1:42.062 

1:41.721 

2:54.562 

1:47.093 

+1.591 

+7.570 

+57.895 

+2.774 

+1.444 

+1.160 

+1.210 

+2.261 

+2:11.807 

+42.596 

+7.979 

+11.046 

+21.215 

+11.507 

+13.305 

+1.396 

+1.222 

+2.785 

+15.860 

+0.803 

+1.105 

+3.312 

+0.847 

+16.433 

+33.897 

+0.126 

+1.493 

+1.090 

+0.715 

+12.605 

+0.690 

+0.349 

+1:13.190 

+5.721 

(4) Martin VUGRINEC 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

p7 

8 

9 

(26) Daniel BLIN 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

(14) Theo CLERC 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

(34) Loris MAJCAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

(77) Vojtech SCHWARZ 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

1:30.792 

1:30.722 

1:28.954 

1:31.226 

3:04.809 

1:29.259 

1:29.756 

3:44.812 

1:29.496 

1:42.320 

1:32.426 

1:48.314 

2:07.182 

1:31.751 

1:33.103 

1:34.632 

1:31.675 

1:31.073 

1:43.941 

1:33.528 

1:32.568 

1:34.290 

3:14.612 

1:35.076 

1:34.374 

1:33.485 

1:33.261 

1:33.185 

1:45.810 

3:06.563 

1:33.354 

1:33.038 

1:35.769 

1:58.818 

1:34.498 

1:37.098 

1:45.797 

2:17.706 

1:34.506 

+1.838 

+1.768 

+2.272 

+1:35.855 

+0.305 

+0.802 

+2:15.858 

+0.542 

+11.247 

+1.353 

+17.241 

+36.109 

+0.678 

+2.030 

+3.559 

+0.602 

+12.868 

+0.960 

+1.722 

+1:42.044 

+2.508 

+1.336 

+0.447 

+0.223 

+0.147 

+12.772 

+1:33.525 

+0.316 

+2.731 

+25.780 

+1.084 

+3.684 

+12.383 

+44.292 

+1.092 
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5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(312) Živorad MILADINOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(63) Vojin PANTOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(25) Stefan VESIĆ 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

p5 

1:43.646 

1:43.599 

1:42.106 

1:42.321 

1:41.372 

1:41.647 

1:48.885 

1:48.778 

1:46.224 

1:46.553 

1:50.089 

1:48.804 

1:48.259 

1:45.891 

1:47.680 

1:47.563 

1:47.402 

1:46.432 

1:50.481 

1:53.030 

2:02.138 

2:45.844 

1:51.341 

2:07.616 

+2.274 

+2.227 

+0.734 

+0.949 

+0.275 

+2.994 

+2.887 

+0.333 

+0.662 

+4.198 

+2.913 

+2.368 

+1.789 

+1.131 

+0.970 

+4.049 

+1.689 

+10.797 

+54.503 

+16.275 

Printed: 25.6.2021. 12:59:55 

www.grabarsport.hr 

FIM E Jury President: Cristian Farinelli 

AA Jury President: Goran Lovrić 

Clerk of the Course: Danijel Hatežić 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

AUTOMOTO SHOW GROBNIK 2021 
25.06.2021. FREE PRACTICES 

AA STK 600 - Free Practice 3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:35:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.6.2021. 12:35 

Page 2/2 


	05 - AA STK 600 - Free Practice 3
	06 - AA STK 600 - Free Practice 3 - Laptimes

